LRBC - Bacau - Bacau

Airport details

State Bacau
Country Romania
Region LR
Elevation 603ft (184m)
Timezone GMT +2
Coordinates 46.52195, 26.91028
Type land
ICAO code LRBC
IATA code BCM
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 16 / 34
length 2502m (8209ft)
bearing 159°/339°
width 45m (148ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
Bacau TWR 118.600
Bacau TWR 118.600
Bacau TWR 118.600
Bacau TWR 118.600
Bacau APP 118.600
Bacau PRECISION 133.700
Bacau PRECISION 133.700
Bacau APP 118.600
Bacau PRECISION 133.700
Bacau APP 118.600
Bacau APP 118.600
Bacau PRECISION 133.700
Approach frequencies
ILS-cat-I 34 110.7 18.00mi
3°GS 34 110.7 18.00mi
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing frequency
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Departure and arrival routes

GEORGE ENESCU (BACAU) NDB
DME

GEORGE ENESCU (BACAU) NDB
BACAU VOR/DME

IASI NDB

IASI NDB

Transition altitude 4000ft
STAR starting points
RW16

KENU1B

REDK1B

ANTA3B

MIRO4B

MOLI4B
RW34

KENU1A

REDK1A

ANTA4A

MIRO4A

MOLI4A
Holding patterns
STAR name hold at type turn
ANTA3B ANTAL VHF  right
ANTA4A ANTAL VHF  right
ANTA4A BCU NDB  right
KENU1A BCU NDB  right
KENU1B BCU NDB  right
MIRO4A MIRON VHF  right
MIRO4B MIRON VHF  right
MOLI4A MOLID VHF  right
MOLI4B MOLID VHF  right
REDK1A BCU NDB  right
REDK1B BCU NDB  right

1.2 158.8°
1.2 159.2°
2.7 158.6°
3.5 262.5°
48.6 48.5°
50.8 43.2°
distance
15.0
14.9
15.9
13.0
16.4
15.0
14.9
15.9
13.0
16.4
heading* altitude
340 (160)° 6000ft -
60000ft
340 (160)° 6000ft -
60000ft
211 (31)° 4000ft -
60000ft
211 (31)° 4000ft -
60000ft
211 (31)° 4000ft -
60000ft
30 (210)° 5000ft -
60000ft
30 (210)° 5000ft -
60000ft
68 (248)° 7000ft -
60000ft
68 (248)° 7000ft -
60000ft
211 (31)° 4000ft -
60000ft
211 (31)° 4000ft -
60000ft

520
117.40
426
109.40
384
351

inbound direction

32°
88°
142°
213°
257°

32°
88°
142°
213°
257°

leg speed limit
1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAOQ rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAOQ rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAO rules
timed
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*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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